OP \$40.00 4215476

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM446464

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/09/2013

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sure-Response LLC		04/09/2013	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA

NEWLY MERGED ENTITY DATA

Name	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sure-Response Inc.	04/09/2013	Corporation: MINNESOTA

MERGED ENTITY'S NEW NAME (RECEIVING PARTY)

Name:	Sure-Response Inc.	
Street Address:	reet Address: 1600 University Ave. #208	
City:	St. Paul	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	ostal Code: 55104	
Entity Type:	Entity Type: Corporation: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4215476	MICRO16

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2173524900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2173523900

Email: singleton@singletonlawfirm.com

Correspondent Name: Alan R. Singleton

Address Line 1: 2001 South First Street Suite 209
Address Line 4: Champaign, ILLINOIS 61820

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alan R. Singleton
SIGNATURE:	/Alan R. Singleton/
DATE SIGNED:	10/09/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006177 FRAME: 0953

Total Attachments: 2 source=Merger#page1.tif source=Merger#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006177 FRAME: 0954

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Merger

I, Mark Ritchie, Secretary of State of Minnesota, certify that: the documents required to effectuate a merger between the entities listed below and designating the surviving entity have been filed in this office on the date noted on this certificate.

Merger Filed Pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: 302A

Home Jurisdiction and Names of Merging Entities:

MINNESOTA: SURE-RESPONSE INC.

MINNESOTA: SURE-RESPONSE L.L.C

Home Jurisdiction and Name of Surviving Entity:

MINNESOTA: SURE-RESPONSE INC.

Name of Surviving Entity after Effective Date of Merger:

SURE-RESPONSE INC.

This certificate has been issued on: 04/09/2013

Mark Ritchie
Secretary of State
State of Minnesota

ARTICLES OF MERGER

The following Articles of Merger ("Articles") are submitted pursuant to Minn. Stat. § 302A.615:

1. <u>Merging Constituent Organizations</u>. The merging entity's are identified as follows:

Sure-Response LLC

Limited Liability Company (Domestic) Registered Office Address: 27063 Meadow Ridge Drv. Elko, MN 55020 USA

File Number: 3172560-2

Sure-Response Inc.

Business Corporation (Domestic) Registered Office Address: 1600 University Ave. #208 St. Paul, MN 55104 USA

File Number: 635339600136

- 2. <u>Surviving Entity</u>. The surviving entity shall be Sure-Response Inc.
- Plan of Merger. A Plan of Merger is attached to these Articles.
- 4. <u>Approval by Each Constituent Organization</u>. The attached Plan of Merger has been approved by each constituent organization desiring to merge in accordance with Minn. Stat. § 302A.613 and Minn. Stat. § 322B.72.
- 5. <u>No Amendments to Articles of Incorporation</u>. No amendments shall be made to Sure-Response Inc.'s Articles of Incorporation.

Signatures on behalf of each constituent organization:

Sure-Response LLC

RECORDED: 10/09/2017

Sure-Response Inc.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006177 FRAME: 0956